
2411
1205

1201

2490

2155

2135

2405

CA
LD

ER
 D

R

CALDER DR

WEYER AVE

TURNER RD

GULF FWY
I 45 RAMPFWY

May 3, 2018
City of League City - GIS Department

The City of League City makes no claims 
to the accuracy of the map.

It is intended for demonstrational purposes only.
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Calder Road Parcel 32


